341 Meetings, Charlotte Division

February 10, 2021

Trustee Heather Culp

Trustee Burt Shuford

Please review dial-in instructions at end of calendar before initiating

your call.

Dial toll free:
Access Code:

1-877-873-8017
3901063

Please review dial-in instructions at end of calendar before initiating your

call.

Dial toll free:
Access Code:

1-888-684-8852
8431886

10:00 AM
21-30026

10:05 AM
21-30012

10:10 AM
21-30005

10:15 AM
21-30003

10:20 AM
20-31064

10:25 AM
20-31065

10:30 AM
21-30006

Dorothy Mae Hardin

John Barry Seate
Delores Kaye Seate

Carol Lambert Hewey

Carl Richard Miller

Marina Kozina

Mert Bayrak

Phillip Joseph Romero
Andrea Lynn Romero

(Melanie Tarrant Bull)

(Matthew H. Crow)

(Jessica R. Gallette)

(Terry M. Duncan)

(Rashad Blossom)

(Rashad Blossom)

(Jeanne Ann Pennebaker)

10:00 AM
21-30020

21-30001
21-20014
21-30010

10:15 AM
20-31063

21-30022
20-31005
20-31017

10:30 AM
20-31014

21-30004

20-31059
20-30016

Brian Alan Simmons
Shelby Ann Leonard
Eden Serena Gillen
Teresa Rogers Gibson

Darin Cangemi

Rhonda Scarlette Brown
Jessica Ruiz

Latiki Y. Peterson

Jeffrey Thomas Rabon
Kindra Terez Rabon
Stephen A. Hardy, Jr.

Mary Robinson Cosby
Robert Alan Lowe

(Rashad Blossom)
(Jeffrey G. Dalrymple)
(Terry M. Duncan)
(Connelia Z. Houston)

(Tesha McBeth)
(Geoffrey A. Planer)
(Barbara L. White)
(Pro Se)

(R. Keith Johnson)

(R. Keith Johnson)

(Heather W. Culp)
(Heather W. Culp)




10:35 AM
21-30007

10:40 AM
21-30008

10:45 AM
21-30028

Donna Price (Kimberly A. Sheek) Cases to be announced as continued, concluded or NDR’ed:
NDR:
20-31038  Sheila Marie Metcalf (Christopher Layton)
Cheryl Hasan (Kimberly A. Sheek) 19-31129  Robert T. Johnson (Jack G. Lezman)
Kezia Johnson
20-31511  Serena Lynn Parton (Geoffrey A. Planer)
Laura Ellen OMeara (Kimberly A. Sheek) 20-31036  Blake Cameron-Boyd Bohn (Terry M. Duncan)
20-31029  Kenneth Michael Boate (Matthew H. Crow)
20-31020 Shonda Delores Parker (Barbara L. White)
Conclude:
20-31023  Vijayalakshmi Maleedi (Jeanne Anne Pennebaker)
20-31039  Futsum T. Yohannes (Jeffrey G. Dalrymple)

Please dial in approximately 1 to 2 minutes before your staggered start time. Be aware that the prior meeting

may not be concluded; please avoid disrupting the trustee and other debtors and their counsel.

Please comply with the following requests

1.

SANNANP I

Plan to attend your call from a quiet, fixed location. Silence any televisions or radios. Do not

attempt to call in while driving.

Please use a landline if you have one in your home to minimize dropped calls and reception issues.

If you must use a cell phone, ensure you are in a place that has reliable reception. Do not use your speakerphone.
Do not put the call on “hold,” as that may cause others to hear a pre-recorded message;

Do not accept another call during your meeting window;

After dialing in, mute your phone until the case is called to minimize disruptions: landlines may mute and unmute by
pressing

*6; cell phones may be muted using the phone’s screen interface. You need not say anything until your name is
called.

If the call is dropped, simply dial back in.




8. If the trustee or BA must mute all callers due to a disruption, you must press *6 to unmute your line when your
name iscalled.

The line will be recording continuously.




