341 Meetings, Charlotte Division February 10, 2021

Trustee Heather Culp Please review dial-in instructions at end of calendar before initiating your call.			Trustee Burt Shuford		
			Please review dial-in instructions at end of calendar before initiating your call.		
Dial toll free: Access Code:			Dial toll free: Access Code:		
10:00 AM			10:00 AM		
21-30026	Dorothy Mae Hardin	(Melanie Tarrant Bull)	21-30020	Brian Alan Simmons	(Rashad Blossom)
			21-30001	Shelby Ann Leonard	(Jeffrey G. Dalrymple)
10:05 AM			21-20014	Eden Serena Gillen	(Terry M. Duncan)
21-30012	John Barry Seate Delores Kaye Seate	(Matthew H. Crow)	21-30010	Teresa Rogers Gibson	(Connelia Z. Houston)
10:10 AM			10:15 AM		
21-30005	Carol Lambert Hewey	(Jessica R. Gallette)	20-31063	Darin Cangemi	(Tesha McBeth)
			21-30022	Rhonda Scarlette Brown	(Geoffrey A. Planer)
10:15 AM			20-31005	Jessica Ruiz	(Barbara L. White)
21-30003	Carl Richard Miller	(Terry M. Duncan)	20-31017	Latiki Y. Peterson	(Pro Se)
10:20 AM			10:30 AM		
20-31064	Marina Kozina	(Rashad Blossom)	20-31014	Jeffrey Thomas Rabon Kindra Terez Rabon	(R. Keith Johnson)
10:25 AM			21-30004	Stephen A. Hardy, Jr.	(R. Keith Johnson)
20-31065	Mert Bayrak	(Rashad Blossom)	20-31059	Mary Robinson Cosby	(Heather W. Culp)
			20-30016	Robert Alan Lowe	(Heather W. Culp)
10:30 AM	Dhillin Iosanh Damara	(Joanna Ann Dannahaltar)			
21-30006	Phillip Joseph Romero Andrea Lynn Romero	(Jeanne Ann Pennebaker)			

10:35 AM					
21-30007	Donna Price	(Kimberly A. Sheek)	Cases to be announced as continued, concluded or NDR'ed:		
			NDR:		
10:40 AM			20-31038	Sheila Marie Metcalf	(Christopher Layton)
21-30008	Cheryl Hasan	(Kimberly A. Sheek)	19-31129	Robert T. Johnson	(Jack G. Lezman)
				Kezia Johnson	
10:45 AM			20-31511	Serena Lynn Parton	(Geoffrey A. Planer)
21-30028	Laura Ellen OMeara	(Kimberly A. Sheek)	20-31036	Blake Cameron-Boyd Bohn	(Terry M. Duncan)
			20-31029	Kenneth Michael Boate	(Matthew H. Crow)
			20-31020	Shonda Delores Parker	(Barbara L. White)
			Conclude		
			Conclude:		
			20-31023	Vijayalakshmi Maleedi	(Jeanne Anne Pennebaker)
			20-31039	Futsum T. Yohannes	(Jeffrey G. Dalrymple)

Please dial in approximately 1 to 2 minutes before your staggered start time. Be aware that the prior meeting may not be concluded; please avoid disrupting the trustee and other debtors and their counsel.

Please comply with the following requests

- 1. Plan to attend your call from a quiet, fixed location. Silence any televisions or radios. Do not attempt to call in while driving.
- 2. Please use a landline if you have one in your home to minimize dropped calls and reception issues.
- 3. If you must use a cell phone, ensure you are in a place that has reliable reception. Do not use your speakerphone.
- 4. Do not put the call on "hold," as that may cause others to hear a pre-recorded message;
- 5. Do **not** accept another call during your meeting window;
- 6. After dialing in, mute your phone until the case is called to minimize disruptions: landlines may mute and unmute by pressing
 - *6; cell phones may be muted using the phone's screen interface. You need not say anything until your name is called.
- 7. If the call is dropped, simply dial back in.

8. If the trustee or BA must mute all callers due to a disruption, you must press *6 to unmute your line when your name is called.

The line will be recording continuously.